
HAVE QUESTIONS?
Call RIPTA Customer Service 

(401) 784-9500 ext 2012

1. This schedule is read from top to bottom.

2. The map on the back can be used to find 
the bus stop closest to you.

3. Be sure you’re standing at a marked RIPTA 
bus stop while waiting to board. 
The operator will stop.

4. When approaching the stop where you 
want to get off the bus, pull the stop 
request cord to signal the bus operator.

How to read
this schedule

10

Newport Beach Shuttle
via Newport Transportation Center

Bus Stops Saturday Sunday & Holidays

Miantonomi Park
Hillside at Eisenhower 9:30 10:36 1:30 9:05 11:55 1:30

Sunset at John Chafee 9:31 10:37 1:31 9:06 11:56 1:31

Maple at John Chafee 9:32 10:38 1:32 9:07 11:57 1:32

Girard at Festival Field Apts 9:33 10:39 1:33 9:08 11:58 1:33

Admiral Kalbfus 
at The Admiralty 9:35 10:41 1:35 9:10 12:00 1:35

3rd Street at Bayside Village 9:37 10:43 1:37 9:12 12:02 1:37

Newport Transportation 
Center (Stop D) 9:40 10:46 1:40 9:15 12:05 1:40

Memorial Blvd at Freebody 9:46 10:52 1:46 9:21 12:11 1:46

First Beach 9:52 10:58 1:52 9:27 12:17 1:52

Second Beach 9:58 11:04 1:58 9:33 12:23 1:58

Bus Stops Saturday Sunday & Holidays

First Beach 1:52 4:15 6:05 4:55 5:55 1:52

Second Beach 2:00 4:21 6:11 5:01 6:01 2:00

Memorial Blvd at Freebody 2:06 4:27 6:17 5:07 6:07 2:06

Newport Transportation 
Center (Stop D) 2:12 4:33 6:23 5:13 6:13 2:12

3rd Street at Bayside Village 2:15 4:36 6:26 5:16 6:16 2:15

Admiral Kalbfus 
at The Admiralty 2:17 4:38 6:28 5:18 6:18 2:17

Miantonomi Park
Hillside at Eisenhower 2:19 4:40 6:30 5:20 6:20 2:19

Sunset at John Chafee 2:20 4:41 6:31 5:21 6:21 2:20

Maple at John Chafee 2:21 4:42 6:32 5:22 6:22 2:21

Girard at Festival Field Apts 2:22 4:43 6:33 5:23 6:23 2:22

Morning Trips to First & Second Beach
Outbound

Operates from June 19 to August 22, 2021
WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS ONLY
NO SERVICE Mon-Fri
No intermediate stops
Only serves stops as identified on this schedule

INFORMATION

FREQUENCY
Two trips each day per direction

2021 HOLIDAYS / DÍAS DE FIESTA EN 2021
RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday service on the 
following days:

Independence Day - Sunday, July 4
Victory Day - Monday, August 9

RIPTA is offering this pilot program service for free so 
you can see how public transportation works for you.2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

1

7

9

8

1

6

5

2

3

4

7

Afternoon Trips to Transportation Center and Hillside
Inbound

Effective June 19 to August 22, 2021

Board the beach bus 
shuttle—for free!



10
S

ach
u

est B
each

(S
eco

n
d

 B
each

)
9

E
asto

n
’s B

each
(First B

each
)

ADM
IRAL KALBFUS RD

M
EM

ORIAL BLVD

GIRARD AVE

7
N

ew
p

o
rt T

ran
sp

o
rtatio

n
C

en
ter (S

to
p

 D
)

8

M
em

o
rial B

lvd
at Freeb

o
d

y S
t

2
S

u
n

set B
lvd

 at
Jo

h
n

 C
h

afee

3
M

ap
le A

ve at
Jo

h
n

 C
h

afee

1
M

ian
to

n
o

m
i P

ark
H

illsid
e at E

isen
h

o
w

er

6
3rd

 S
t at

B
aysid

e V
illag

e

5
A

d
m

iral K
alb

fu
s

at T
h

e A
d

m
iralty

4
G

irard
 A

ve at
Festival Field

G
et directions and track

your bus in real-tim
e.

3RD ST

2ND ST

 
N

EW
PO

R
T B

EA
C

H
 S

H
U

TTLE

BUS STOPS

TRAN
SIT HUB

N
ew

p
o

rt B
each

 S
h

u
ttle

Effective June 19 to A
ugust 22, 2021


